Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexia Nabarro - (304618) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:44.66
2:44.81
2:45.36
2:46.58
2:46.90
2:47.21
2:48.53
2:49.60
2:50.89
2:56.34
2:58.34
3:00.64
3:03.45
3:04.67
3:05.53
3:07.73
3:09.43
3:10.40
3:11.82
3:13.84
3:16.88
3:21.42
3:46.51
3:54.10
4:00.91

4:21.19
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WA Pts

376

351
344
337
306
296
285
272
267

247
243
238
231
220
205
144
131
120
94

Round

Date

26/10/13
17/10/15
09/03/14
18/01/14
17/03/13
25/01/15
13/05/12
25/02/12
31/03/12
22/01/12
07/05/11
2711111
05/03/11
21/05/11
29/10/11
23/01/11
11/04/10
16/10/10
06/03/10
18/09/10
13/02/10
24/01/10
14/03/09
25/01/09
25/10/08
14/02/08

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
City of Peterborough Open Meet
Biggleswade Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Mid Beds Open Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Luton Short Course Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Club Champs
Biggleswade Club Champs
Biggleswade 11th Open
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Champs

Biggleswade Club Champs

Venue

Biggleswade
Hemel Hempstead
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Bury St Edmunds
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Barnet
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswaade
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Club Swam Under Level

Bedford SS 3

2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time

2:44.81
2:47.21
2:45.36
2:46.58
2:44.66
2:46.90
2:48.53
2:50.89
2:49.60
2:56.34
3:00.64
3:05.53
3:04.67
2:58.34
3:03.45
3:07.73
3:10.40
3:13.84
3:09.43
3:11.82
3:16.88
3:21.42
3:46.51
3:54.10
4:00.91
4:21.19
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WA Pts

375
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372
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376
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267
296
272
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220
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Date

17/10/15
25/01/15
09/03/14
18/01/14
26/10/13
17/03/13
13/05/12
31/03/12
25/02/12
22/01/112
271111
29/10/11
21/05/11
07/05/11
05/03/11
23/01/11
16/10/10
18/09/10
11/04/10
06/03/10
13/02/10
24/01/10
14/03/09
25/01/09
25/10/08
14/02/08

Meet

Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Mid Beds Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet
Biggleswade SC Club Championships
Mid Beds Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Champs

Luton Short Course Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Club Champs
Biggleswade 11th Open
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Champs
Biggleswade Club Champs

Venue

Hemel Hempstead
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bury St Edmunds
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Barnet
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswaade
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Club Swam Under Level

2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 4
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