Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexia Nabarro - (304618) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.66	376	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:44.81	375	F	17/10/15	Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open	Hemel Hempstead		2
2:45.36	372	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:46.58	364	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:46.90	361	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:47.21	359	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:48.53	351	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
2:49.60	344	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
2:50.89	337	F	31/03/12	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	2
2:56.34	306	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:58.34	296	F	07/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Bedford SS	2
3:00.64	285		27/11/11	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
3:03.45	272	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:04.67	267	Н	21/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:05.53	263	F	29/10/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
3:07.73	254		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:09.43	247	Н	11/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Bedford SS	2
3:10.40	243	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:11.82	238	Н	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:13.84	231		18/09/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
3:16.88	220		13/02/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
3:21.42	205		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:46.51	144	Н	14/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:54.10	131		25/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
4:00.91	120		25/10/08	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
4:21.19	94		14/02/08	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswaade	Bedford SS	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.81	375	F	17/10/15	Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open	Hemel Hempstead		2
2:47.21	359	F	25/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:45.36	372	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:46.58	364	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:44.66	376	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:46.90	361	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:48.53	351	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
2:50.89	337	F	31/03/12	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	2
2:49.60	344	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
2:56.34	306	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:00.64	285		27/11/11	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
3:05.53	263	F	29/10/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
3:04.67	267	Н	21/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
2:58.34	296	F	07/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Bedford SS	2
3:03.45	272	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:07.73	254		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:10.40	243	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:13.84	231		18/09/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
3:09.43	247	Н	11/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Bedford SS	2
3:11.82	238	Н	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:16.88	220		13/02/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
3:21.42	205		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:46.51	144	Н	14/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
3:54.10	131		25/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
4:00.91	120		25/10/08	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
4:21.19	94		14/02/08	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswaade	Bedford SS	4